Jun 28 2024 (06:42) India Rail Info 1

Tambaram - Sengottai SF Express (PT)/20683 - SF - SR
KIC/Kallidaikurichi to PCM/Pavurchatram
Oh 26m - 32 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TBM  |Tambaram 21:00 7 0 68 |33 |[SR
2 W Villupuram junction 22:58 23:00 2m |0 |1 134 |64 |43 |[SR
3 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 23:40 23:41 Tm |0 |1 177 |55 |5 |[SR
4 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 07:08 071:10 2m [0 (2 |256 |58 |13 |SR
5 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 01:50 02:00 10m |4 (2 295 |54 |10 [SR
6 TTP Tiruturaipundi Junction 02:29 02:31 2m |1 |2 321 |60 SR
7 |MTT  |[Mutupet 02:54 02:55 Tm [0 |2 344 |57 |9 SR
8 PKT Pattukottai 03:23 03:25 2m |2 |2 371 |57 |21 |SR
9 |ATQ |Arantangi 04:13 04:14 Tm |0 |2 |416 |37 SR
10 |KKDI |Karaikkudi Junction 04:58 05:00 2m (4 |2 |444 |61 SR
11 |APK  |Aruppukkottai 06:44 06:45 im |1,2 |2 |550 [47 |103 [SR
12 |VPT Virudunagar junction 07:13 07:15 2m |0 |2 572 |72 |101 [SR
13 |TEN Tirunelveli Junction 08:50 08:55 5m [0 |2 685 |67 |38 |[SR
14 |SMD  |Cheranmahadevi 09:12 09:13 im |0 |2 |704 |95 SR
15 |KIC Kallidaikurichi 09:20 09:21 m 2 |715 |53 SR
16 |ASD |Ambasamudram 09:26 09:28 2m [0 (2 [720 |86 SR
17 |PCM |Pavurchatram 09:47 09:49 2m |0 |2 747 |35 |158 |SR
18 |TSI Tenkasi Junction 10:07 10:10 3m (1 |2 757 |12 |158 [SR
19 |SCT  |Sengottai 10:50 2 |2 765 |- 177 |SR

Jun 28 2024 (06:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



